EDCON-COMPONENTS
2 Ampere
Insulator Resistance: 1000 Megaohm min
Current Rating:
DrawingSpecifications
Operating Temperature:
Contact Material:
Insulator Material: PA6T + 30% G.F.  UL94V-0

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Special Pin Length
Ordering Informations
Contact
T27B1067 -
Special
Function
Pin Length
Code
ROHSSerie No. of Pos. Construction Contact
Plating
Material Packing
XX SS G0 PA N A01 R BU
BU= Bulk look Table  N=NO ROHS Y= with Lo- 04 80P SS= Straight G0= Gold PA PA 46T
TU= Tube w/o
Cap
BU= Bulk
(Standard)
look Table
No. 1
N=NO ROHS
conform
Y= with Lo
cating Peg
T0= Tin plated
GA= 10µ Gold
Pl ti
TC= Tube w.
pic and Place
C
04 ~ 80Pos. SS= Straight
SMT
G0= Gold
Flash
(Standard
PA= PA-46T
R= ROHS
conform
N= without
Locating Peg
TY= Tray
packing w/o
Cap
TR=
Tape/Reel w
Plating
GB= 15µ Gold
Plating
Cap
S0= Selectiv
GC= 20µ Gold
Plating
Tape/Reel w.
pic and
Place Cap
SA= Selectiv
Plating Gold
3µ / Tin
SD= Selectiv
Plating Gold
15µ / Tin
S0= Selectiv
Plating Gold
Flash / Tin
Female Header Pitch
2,00mm
SB= Selectiv
Plating Gold
5µ / Tin
SC= Selectiv
Plating Gold
10µ / Tin
SE= Selectiv